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

TentativeTentativeTentativeTentative2023

Taxable
Value

Tribunal/
Other

Board of
Review

Assessed
Value

Building
Value

Land
Value

Year

Work Description for Permit PB19-0206, Issued 07/09/2019: ONE STORY RESIDENTIAL
EXTERIOR OPEN TREATED DECK, 14 X 28 AND 5 X 5 = TOTAL SQ FT 417 - LAKESIDE;
MARKEY TOWNSHIP ZONING AND LAND USE PERMIT 8290 ROSCOMMON COUNTY SOIL EROSION
225 SQ FT WAIVER ISSSUED 7/8/19 8/9/19-CHANGING CONSTRUCTION PLANS--12 X 28 & 5
X 6= 366 TOTAL SQ FT REFUND CHECK #6383 ISSUED FOR $6.00-8/12/19 pr
Work Description for Permit 8290, Issued 07/05/2019: 14X23 WOOD DECK

Land Improvement Cost Estimates
Description                                 Rate        Size % Good     Cash Value
D/W/P: Asphalt Paving                       2.64        1000     40          1,056
                Total Estimated Land Improvements True Cash Value =          1,056

                               * Factors *
Description   Frontage  Depth  Front  Depth  Rate %Adj. Reason             Value
LAKEFRONT        50.67 207.00 1.0000 1.0000  1800  100                    91,200
   51 Actual Front Feet, 0.24 Total Acres    Total Est. Land Value =      91,200

Land Value Estimates for Land Table WATER.WATERFRONT

JK  05/27/2015 INSPECTED
JIK 08/11/2011 INSPECTED

Who     When       What

Level
Rolling
Low
High
Landscaped
Swamp
Wooded
Pond
Waterfront
Ravine
Wetland
Flood Plain

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
X
 
 
 
 

Topography of 
Site

Dirt Road
Gravel Road
Paved Road
Storm Sewer
Sidewalk
Water
Sewer
Electric
Gas
Curb
Street Lights
Standard Utilities
Underground Utils.

 
 
X
 
 
 
X
X
X
 
 
 
 

Public
Improvements

Vacant ImprovedX

The Equalizer.  Copyright (c) 1999 - 2009.
Licensed To: Township of Markey, County of
Roscommon , Michigan

Comments/Influences

L-600 P-521 & 1035 P-62 233 LOT 9 & COM
AT A PT ON E LINE OF LOT 8 TH
S0DEG01'32"W 147.53FT FROM NE COR OF LOT
8 TH N89DEG58'28"W 1.69FT TH S0DEG
22'42"E 8.51FT TH S89DEG58'28"E 1.63FT TH
N0DEG01'32"E 8.51FT TO POB CEDAR POINT
SUBD PP: 008-170-008-0000 & 170-009-0000
(05

Tax Description

WARD GARY L & DEBORAH
1640 BENTWOOD DR
SUN CITY CENTER FL 33573

Owner's Name/Address

8407 E HOUGHTON LAKE DR

Property Address

2023 Est TCV Tentative

MILFOIL SP ASMT: 1MF5

RECHECK829007/05/2019DECKP.R.E.   0%  

PB19-020607/09/2019Res. Add/Alter/RepairSchool: HOUGHTON LAKE COMM SCHOOLS

StatusNumberDateBuilding Permit(s)Zoning: R1AClass: RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED WATERFRONT

100.0PROPERTY TRANSFER AFFIDAVIT1162-256103-ARM'S LENGTHWD07/05/2017217,000WARD GARY L & DEBORAHSINGBIEL AILEEN M

Prcnt.
Trans.

Verified
By

Liber
& Page

Terms of SaleInst.
Type

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

GranteeGrantor

04/07/2022



Class: C
Effec. Age: 31
Floor Area: 1,433    
Total Base New : 200,382         E.C.F.
Total Depr Cost: 136,458       X  1.204
Estimated T.C.V: 164,295      

Cost Est. for Res. Bldg: 1  Single Family  1 STORY         Cls  C     Blt 1960
(11) Heating System: Forced Air w/ Ducts 
Ground Area = 1433 SF   Floor Area = 1433 SF.
Phy/Ab.Phy/Func/Econ/Comb. % Good=69/100/100/100/69
Building Areas
Stories      Exterior     Foundation           Size     Cost New   Depr. Cost 
1 Story      Siding       Crawl Space         1,433                           
                                             Total:      156,193      107,773
Other Additions/Adjustments
Plumbing
  2 Fixture Bath                                  1        2,645        1,825 
Porches
  CCP  (1 Story)                                200        4,478        3,090 
Deck
  Treated Wood                                  366        5,241        3,616 
Garages
Class: C Exterior: Siding Foundation: 18 Inch (Unfinished)
  Base Cost                                     624       20,068       12,041    *60% Good
Water/Sewer
  Public Sewer                                    1        1,271          877 
  Water Well, 100 Feet                            1        4,943        3,411 
Fireplaces
  Exterior 1 Story                                1        5,543        3,825 
                                            Totals:      200,382      136,458
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